
Ergebnisse Sparkassencup Leichtathletik in Weimar am 30.05.2015 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball Gesamt Platz 

Kronberg, Finn-Joelle HSV Weimar 4 m 11 23,6 1,68 10,50 106 1 

Jäger, Hannes HSV Weimar 4 m 11 16,8 1,50 5,50 34 2 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball Gesamt Platz 

Wündsch, Fritz SV Bad Berka 6 m 09 11,1 2,00 17,50 334 1 

Beberhold, Otto SV Bad Berka 6 m 09 11,1 1,60 12,00 201 2 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball Gesamt Platz 

Dau, Michel HSV Weimar 7 m 08 8,5 3,08 24,50 750 1 

Wolff, Felix SV Bad Berka 7 m 08 8,7 3,17 19,00 689 2 

Reichert, Lenny HSV Weimar 7 m 08 9,3 2,61 28,00 648 3 

Buhrbanck, Friedrich SV Bad Berka 7 m 08 9,2 2,97 18,50 615 4 

Klier, Lorenz HSV Weimar 7 m 08 9,5 2,56 20,00 551 5 

Deckert, Gabriel HSV Weimar 7 m 08 9,8 2,65 16,00 499 6 

Stahl, Enno SV Bad Berka 7 m 08 9,8 2,67 9,00 410 7 

Derßler, Paul HSV Weimar 7 m 08 10,5 2,35 16,00 408 8 

Thomas, Neo ASC Weimar 7 m 08 11,1 2,16 16,00 343 9 

Schmidt, Luca SV Bad Berka 7 m 08 10,9 2,22 11,00 302 10 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball Gesamt Platz 

Dedekind, Mika ALV 8 m 07 8,2 3,41 21,00 788 1 

Kruse, Elias KSSV 8 m 07 8,4 3,22 18,50 719 2 

Stolzenburg, Simon HSV Weimar 8 m 07 9,0 2,93 19,00 631 3 

Noé, Maurice KSSV 8 m 07 9,3 2,55 24,50 608 4 

Kayser, Gennaro SV Bad Berka 8 m 07 9,2 2,34 20,00 543 5 

Seidel, Tom ALV 8 m 07 9,8 2,70 17,50 522 6 

Wagner, Aaron SV Bad Berka 8 m 07 9,2 2,69 13,00 514 7 

Malessa, David HSV Weimar 8 m 07 9,2 2,74 12,00 508 8 

Klever, Henning KSSV 8 m 07 10,2 2,38 20,50 480 9 

Orlowski, Johann ALV 8 m 07 9,4 2,64 11,00 464 10 

Schönborn, Richard SV Bad Berka 8 m 07 10,6 2,97 13,50 459 11 

Stapel, Moritz KSSV 8 m 07 9,9 2,33 13,00 409 12 

Westhaus, Theo SV Bad Berka 8 m 07 11,0 2,09 19,00 370 13 

 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball 800 m Gesamt Platz 

Kron, Elias KSSV 9 m 06 8,9 3,46 28,00 3 : 17 1062 1 

Fischer, Rico KSSV 9 m 06 8,2 3,45 17,00 3 : 11 1040 2 

Schuster, Jesko SV Bad Berka 9 m 06 8,6 3,13 17,00 3 : 15 948 3 

Rühling, Leander HSV Weimar 9 m 06 8,4 3,34 16,50 3 : 29 945 4 

Brock, Wieland HSV Weimar 9 m 06 8,8 2,82 18,50 3 : 13 911 5 

Kolodziej, Simon HSV Weimar 9 m 06 9,1 2,91 22,00 3 : 32 874 6 

Wolff, Thilo SV Bad Berka 9 m 06 8,9 3,03 16,00 3 : 23 871 7 

Jäger, Tim HSV Weimar 9 m 06 9,2 2,97 20,50 3 : 42 834 8 

Rost, Frederik KSSV 9 m 06 9,4 2,95 16,50 3 : 25 819 9 

Meier, Oskar KSSV 9 m 06 9,1 2,76 12,50 3 : 14 804 10 

Schmidt, Oscar SV Bad Berka 9 m 06 9,4 2,81 18,50 3 : 38 786 11 

Laufs, Richard KSSV 9 m 06 9,9 2,55 21,50 3 : 27 773 12 

Brauer, Moritz KSSV 9 m 06 10,1 2,44 15,00 3 : 33 658 13 

Beberhold, Carl SV Bad Berka 9 m 06 9,6 2,35 10,50 3 : 28 637 14 

Plaul, Oskar KSSV 9 m 06 10,3 2,30 10,50 3 : 46 533 15 

Fanardshanyan, 
Meruschan 

ASC Weimar 9 m 06 10,6 0,00 0,00 0 : 00 119 16 

 

 



Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball 800 m Gesamt Platz 

Recke, Tom ASC Weimar 10 m 05 8,0 4,15 31,00 2 : 54,0 1337 1 

Stahr, Emil KSSV 10 m 05 8,2 3,52 32,50 2 : 59,0 1235 2 

Graf, Tobias SV Bad Berka 10 m 05 8,2 3,74 33,50 3 : 12,0 1222 3 

Fischer, Pierre KSSV 10 m 05 8,3 3,27 25,50 3 : 00,0 1132 4 

Bengsch, Nicky ALV 10 m 05 8,5 3,51 27,00 3 : 08,0 1125 5 

Fritsch, Fabian SV Bad Berka 10 m 05 8,9 3,24 26,00 3 : 04,0 1062 6 

Stolzenburg, Ruben HSV Weimar 10 m 05 8,5 3,63 20,50 3 : 16,0 1052 7 

Wandt, Leo ALV 10 m 05 7,9 3,02 23,00 3 : 27,0 1028 8 

Samberg, Julian KSSV 10 m 05 8,5 3,15 26,00 3 : 24,0 1020 9 

Deckert, Raphael HSV Weimar 10 m 05 9,2 2,99 26,00 3 : 19,0 954 10 

Münzberger, Jakob ALV 10 m 05 9,8 3,68 21,50 3 : 37,0 899 11 

Feurereisen, Tim SV Bad Berka 10 m 05 8,9 2,76 17,00 3 : 21,0 853 12 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball 800 m Gesamt Platz 

Brenner, Valentin SV Bad Berka 11 m 04 7,3 4,72 32,00 2 : 54,0 1488 1 

Meister, Louis SV Bad Berka 11 m 04 8,0 4,02 36,50 2 : 56,0 1358 2 

Pietschmann, Karl HSV Weimar 11 m 04 7,6 3,85 31,50 2 : 57,0 1340 3 

Heinemann, Paul SV Bad Berka 11 m 04 7,8 3,84 25,00 2 : 55,0 1269 4 

Heiduschka, Mick HSV Weimar 11 m 04 8,4 3,73 33,50 3 : 02,0 1237 5 

Schöbel, Maximilian HSV Weimar 11 m 04 8,2 3,83 32,00 3 : 12,0 1221 6 

Bolze, Felix SV Bad Berka 11 m 04 7,9 3,68 18,50 3 : 15,0 1102 7 

Ellermeier, Karl ALV 11 m 04 8,5 3,59 21,00 3 : 08,0 1079 8 

Adam, Elias HSV Weimar 11 m 04 7,8 3,81 30,50   :   965 9 

John, Edgar KSSV 11 m 04 9,4 3,06 16,00 3 : 19,0 847 10 

Acker, Leon ALV 11 m 04 10,2 2,55 20,00 4 : 01,0 653 11 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball Gesamt Platz 

Heiduschka, Milla HSV Weimar 6 w 09 10,3 1,85 8,00 325 1 

Dedekind, Hellen ALV 6 w 09 10,7 1,91 7,00 289 2 

Hirsch, Frida HSV Weimar 5 w 10 11,4 1,75 8,00 243 3 

Queißer, Sarah SV Bad Berka 6 w 09 11,5 1,67 5,00 155 4 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball Gesamt Platz 

Ziegler, Jolanda ALV 7 w 08 9,2 2,48 11,00 627 1 

Orlamünde, Lisa KSSV 7 w 08 9,6 2,51 11,00 599 2 

Stahr, Frieda KSSV 7 w 08 9,6 2,44 11,00 589 3 

Schwotzer, Jele KSSV 7 w 08 9,4 2,42 8,00 547 4 

Kürbs, Annabell SV Bad Berka 7 w 08 9,7 2,32 8,50 517 5 

Vogt, Julia SV Bad Berka 7 w 08 9,8 2,18 8,50 487 6 

Müß, Anna-Lena ALV 7 w 08 10,9 2,33 11,00 482 7 

Kolodziej, Anastasia HSV Weimar 7 w 08 10,8 2,07 13,00 479 8 

Kleiber, Caitlin SV Bad Berka 7 w 08 10,5 2,16 9,00 443 9 

Becker, Frederike HSV Weimar 7 w 08 9,9 2,01 8,00 441 10 

Pfotenhauer, Sophie SV Bad Berka 7 w 08 10,2 2,06 8,50 438 11 

Fanardshanyan, Maria ASC Weimar 7 w 08 10,8 1,76 9,00 356 12 

Winter, Helena HSV Weimar 7 w 08 10,7 1,87 6,00 318 13 

Roßteuscher, Selma HSV Weimar 7 w 08 10,6 1,77 4,00 256 14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball Gesamt Platz 

Kratz, Klara ALV 8 w 07 8,9 2,81 18,00 809 1 

Becker, Henriette HSV Weimar 8 w 07 8,4 3,06 11,50 795 2 

Rüster, Amira HSV Weimar 8 w 07 8,5 2,63 15,00 778 3 

Frurieb, Hannah SV Bad Berka 8 w 07 9,1 2,90 10,00 680 4 

Stiebert, Linn KSSV 8 w 07 8,5 2,59 7,00 633 5 

Deplano, Maria SV Bad Berka 8 w 07 9,2 2,66 8,00 599 6 

Bietzke, Selin SV Bad Berka 8 w 07 9,9 2,32 9,50 521 7 

Feuereisen, Nele SV Bad Berka 8 w 07 9,8 2,22 10,00 521 7 

Banzalla, Mabella HSV Weimar 8 w 07 9,7 2,06 11,00 520 9 

Parell, Amelie SV Bad Berka 8 w 07 10,7 2,18 11,00 470 10 

Gross, Finja ALV 8 w 07 11,2 1,85 11,00 384 11 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball 800 m Gesamt Platz 

Heinzig, Nelly ALV 9 w 06 7,9 3,78 18,00 3 : 20,0 1344 1 

Hüttenrauch, Lydia ALV 9 w 06 8,4 3,40 22,00 3 : 22,0 1288 2 

Grossin, Lina SV Bad Berka 9 w 06 8,6 3,50 20,00 3 : 19,0 1265 3 

Rödiger, Laura HSV Weimar 9 w 06 8,8 3,09 17,00 3 : 11,0 1178 4 

Petersen, Frida KSSV 9 w 06 8,2 3,58 9,50 3 : 13,0 1175 5 

Seiffert, Lea HSV Weimar 9 w 06 8,4 3,10 16,00 3 : 26,0 1157 6 

Radedecker, Marlene SV Bad Berka 9 w 06 8,5 3,11 18,00 3 : 42,0 1133 7 

Wolff, Emily ALV 9 w 06 8,8 2,95 16,50 3 : 31,0 1091 8 

Engelhardt, Leni ALV 9 w 06 9,0 2,90 11,00 3 : 41,0 952 9 

Rödiger, Leonie HSV Weimar 9 w 06 9,9 2,80 12,50 3 : 23,0 941 10 

Bischoff, Jette HSV Weimar 9 w 06 9,5 2,65 13,50 3 : 47,0 900 11 

Linnekogel, Livia SV Bad Berka 9 w 06 9,5 2,68 10,00 3 : 45,0 852 12 

Baer, Matilda ALV 9 w 06 10,2 2,45 9,00 3 : 56,0 720 13 

Bengsch, Missy ALV 9 w 06 10,6 2,40 17,50 0 :   612 14 

Lenz, Stella ALV 9 w 06 9,9 2,31 9,50 0 :   519 15 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball 800 m Gesamt Platz 

Bock Hidalgo, Mariana HSV Weimar 10 w 05 7,9 3,85 18,00 3 : 06,0 1399 1 

Grap, Rania KSSV 10 w 05 8,0 3,81 21,00 3 : 18,0 1381 2 

Schneider, Johanna KSSV 10 w 05 8,2 3,85 14,00 2 : 57,0 1342 3 

Heidolf, Friedericka HSV Weimar 10 w 05 8,2 3,55 20,00 3 : 19,0 1312 4 

Hirsch, Hanna HSV Weimar 10 w 05 8,4 3,65 22,00 3 : 31,0 1294 5 

Alberti, Antonia ALV 10 w 05 8,3 3,96 13,50 3 : 11,0 1286 6 

Meister, Annelie SV Bad Berka 10 w 05 8,6 3,39 17,00 3 : 23,0 1199 7 

Emes, Paula HSV Weimar 10 w 05 8,5 3,16 13,00 3 : 03,0 1185 8 

Herbarth, Luzie SV Bad Berka 10 w 05 8,8 3,19 15,50 3 : 07,0 1183 9 

Schwotzer, Jara KSSV 10 w 05 9,1 3,41 18,00 3 : 21,0 1175 10 

Eylenstein, Emma SV Bad Berka 10 w 05 8,9 3,38 17,00 3 : 22,0 1173 11 

Weiß, Emma SV Bad Berka 10 w 05 9,0 3,38 18,00 3 : 27,0 1162 12 

Seitz, Belina HSV Weimar 10 w 05 8,7 2,93 15,00 3 : 20,0 1107 13 

Prager, Lisa Tabea KSSV 10 w 05 9,0 2,91 16,00 3 : 26,0 1074 14 

Mund, Jana HSV Weimar 10 w 05 8,9 3,05 16,00 3 : 53,0 1032 15 

Meißner, Luisa ALV 10 w 05 9,4 2,93 12,50 3 : 40,0 952 16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball 800 m Gesamt Platz 

Aschenbach, Jule KSSV 11 w 04 7,7 3,97 38,00 3 : 12,0 1637 1 

Bergedieck, Anna KSSV 11 w 04 7,8 3,85 22,50 2 : 55,0 1510 2 

Hanslok, Luci SV Bad Berka 11 w 04 7,7 4,05 20,00 3 : 06,0 1474 3 

Petersen, Matilda KSSV 11 w 04 7,8 3,62 20,00 3 : 13,0 1385 4 

Thyroff, Kathleen ASC Weimar 11 w 04 8,4 3,68 27,50 3 : 30,0 1364 5 

Bendig, Lotte Ballstädt 11 w 04 8,5 3,80 22,50 3 : 16,0 1354 6 

Krombholz, Lena SV Bad Berka 11 w 04 8,0 4,10 22,00 3 : 57,0 1327 7 

Klever, Anna KSSV 11 w 04 8,1 3,43 12,50 3 : 15,0 1213 8 

Bischoff, Maja HSV Weimar 11 w 04 9,1 3,38 17,50 3 : 36,0 1122 9 

Börmel, Mara ALV 11 w 04 8,2 3,50 30,00 0 :  1112 10 

Nagel, Marie SV Bad Berka 11 w 04 9,1 3,05 15,00 3 : 58,0 988 11 

 

Mannschaftswertung 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball Gesamt Platz Summe 

Dau, Michel HSV Weimar 7 m 08 8,5 3,08 24,50 750 1   

Reichert, Lenny HSV Weimar 7 m 08 9,3 2,61 28,00 648     

Kolodziej, Anastasia HSV Weimar 7 w 08 10,8 2,07 13,00 479     

Becker, Frederike HSV Weimar 7 w 08 9,9 2,01 8,00 441   2318 

Wolff, Felix SV Bad Berka 7 m 08 8,7 3,17 19,00 689 2   

Buhrbanck, Friedrich SV Bad Berka 7 m 08 9,2 2,97 18,50 615     

Kürbs, Annabell SV Bad Berka 7 w 08 9,7 2,32 8,50 517     

Vogt, Julia SV Bad Berka 7 w 08 9,8 2,18 8,50 487   2308 

Klier, Lorenz HSV Weimar 7 m 08 9,5 2,56 20,00 551 3   

Deckert, Gabriel HSV Weimar 7 m 08 9,8 2,65 16,00 499     

Winter, Helena HSV Weimar 7 w 08 10,7 1,87 6,00 318     

Roßteuscher, Selma HSV Weimar 7 w 08 10,6 1,77 4,00 259   1627 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball Gesamt Platz Summe 

Stolzenburg, Simon HSV Weimar 8 m 07 9,0 2,93 19,00 631 1   

Malessa, David HSV Weimar 8 m 07 9,2 2,74 12,00 508     

Becker, Henriette HSV Weimar 8 w 07 8,4 3,06 11,50 795     

Rüster, Amira HSV Weimar 8 w 07 8,5 2,63 15,00 778   2712 

Dedekind, Mika ALV 8 m 07 8,2 3,41 21,00 788 2   

Seidel, Tom ALV 8 m 07 9,8 2,7 17,50 522     

Kratz, Klara ALV 8 w 07 8,9 2,81 18,00 809     

Gross, Finja ALV 8 w 07 11,2 1,85 11,00 384   2503 

Kayser, Gennaro SV Bad Berka 8 m 07 9,2 2,34 20,00 543 3   

Wagner, Aaron SV Bad Berka 8 m 07 9,2 2,69 13,00 514     

Frurieb, Hannah SV Bad Berka 8 w 07 9,1 2,9 10,00 680     

Deplano, Maria SV Bad Berka 8 w 07 9,2 2,66 8,00 599   2336 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball 800 m Gesamt Platz Summe 

Schuster, Jesko SV Bad Berka 9 m 06 8,6 3,13 17,00 3 : 15 948 1   

Wolff, Thilo SV Bad Berka 9 m 06 8,9 3,03 16,00 3 : 23 871     

Grossin, Lina SV Bad Berka 9 w 06 8,6 3,50 20,00 3 : 19 1265     

Radedecker, Marlene SV Bad Berka 9 w 06 8,5 3,11 18,00 3 : 42 1133   4217 

Rühling, Leander HSV Weimar 9 m 06 8,4 3,34 16,50 3 : 29 945 2   

Brock, Wieland HSV Weimar 9 m 06 8,8 2,82 18,50 3 : 13 911     

Rödiger, Laura HSV Weimar 9 w 06 8,8 3,09 17,00 3 : 11 1178     

Seiffert, Lea HSV Weimar 9 w 06 8,4 3,10 16,00 3 : 26 1157   4191 

Kolodziej, Simon HSV Weimar 9 m 06 9,1 2,91 22,00 3 : 32 874 3   

Jäger, Tim HSV Weimar 9 m 06 9,2 2,97 20,50 3 : 42 834     

Rödiger, Leonie HSV Weimar 9 w 06 9,9 2,8 12,50 3 : 23 941     

Bischoff, Jette HSV Weimar 9 w 06 9,5 2,65 13,50 3 : 47 900   3549 

 

 



Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball 800 m Gesamt Platz Summe 

Stahr, Emil KSSV 10 m 05 8,2 3,52 32,50 2 : 59 1235 1   

Fischer, Pierre KSSV 10 m 05 8,3 3,27 25,50 3 : 00 1132     

Grap, Rania KSSV 10 w 05 8,0 3,81 21,00 3 : 18 1381     

Schneider, Johanna KSSV 10 w 05 8,2 3,85 14 2 : 57 1342   5090 

Stolzenburg, Ruben HSV Weimar 10 m 05 8,5 3,63 20,50 3 : 16 1052 2   

Deckert, Raphael HSV Weimar 10 m 05 9,2 2,99 26,00 3 : 19 954     

Bock Hidalgo, Mariana HSV Weimar 10 w 05 7,9 3,85 18,00 3 : 6 1399     

Heidolf, Friedericka HSV Weimar 10 w 05 8,2 3,55 20,00 3 : 19 1312   4717 

Graf, Tobias SV Bad Berka 10 m 05 8,2 3,74 33,50 3 : 12 1222 3   

Fritsch, Fabian SV Bad Berka 10 m 05 8,9 3,24 26,00 3 : 04 1062     

Meister, Annelie SV Bad Berka 10 w 05 8,6 3,39 17,00 3 : 23 1199     

Herbarth, Luzie SV Bad Berka 10 w 05 8,8 3,19 15,50 3 : 07 1183   4666 

Bengsch, Nicky ALV 10 m 05 8,5 3,51 27,00 3 : 08 1125 4   

Wandt, Leo ALV 10 m 05 7,9 3,02 23,00 3 : 27 1028     

Alberti, Antonia ALV 10 w 05 8,3 3,96 13,50 3 : 11 1286     

Meißner, Luisa ALV 10 w 05 9,4 2,93 12,50 3 : 40 952   4391 

 

Name, Vorname Verein/Schule AK Jg. 50 m Weit Ball 800 m Gesamt Platz Summe 

Brenner, Valentin SV Bad Berka 11 m 04 7,3 4,72 32,00 2 : 54 1488 1   

Meister, Louis SV Bad Berka 11 m 04 8,0 4,02 36,50 2 : 56 1358     

Hanslok, Luci SV Bad Berka 11 w 04 7,7 4,05 20,00 3 : 06 1474     

Krombholz, Lena SV Bad Berka 11 w 04 8,0 4,1 22,00 3 : 57 1327   5647 

 


